
Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 7
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 8
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 5
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 7 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK S
2 9 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK S
3 12 NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF S
4 13 KANSA NEIRA ROM ÄFK S
5 14 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S
6 16 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G
7 20 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S
8 21 ANDÉN Max GFK G
9 24 KVERNES Isak GFK G

10 27 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S
11 28 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S
12 33 WIDÉN Emil EGF S
13 35 STIGBERG Teo GFK G
14 99999 MINDELÖF Vincent ÄFK S
14 99999 URIA Juan EGF S
16 OLSSON Ebba GFK G
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Overall number of participants: 16
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 11

Number of participants of Europ: 16
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

16 fencers

1 poules: round

16 fencers
2 poules of 8
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-09-06 16:20 - Page 4



Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK S  V  V  4  4  V  X  V 0.667 5 28 3
KANSA NEIRA ROME ÄFK S  4  V  1  2  V  X  2 0.333 -6 19 6
BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G  4  3  V  2  V  X  V 0.500 -1 24 4
KVERNES Isak GFK G  V  V  4  3  V  X  V 0.667 7 27 2
MINDELÖF Vincent ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 16 30 1
URIA Juan EGF S  1  2  2  1  1  X  2 0.000 -21 9 7
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S  F  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
FASTESSON Rufus EGF S  4  V  4  4  2  V  X 0.333 0 24 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF S  V  1  4  V  4  2  2 0.286 -4 23 7
LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S  0  1  1  3  3  1  V 0.143 -19 14 8
UNIYAL Nils ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 35 1
GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S  V  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.714 8 27 2
WIDÉN Emil EGF S  2  V  4  3  V  V  4 0.429 -3 28 4
STIGBERG Teo GFK G  V  V  0  0  4  V  0 0.429 -11 19 6
ANDÉN Max GFK G  V  V  2  V  4  3  V 0.571 9 29 3
OLSSON Ebba GFK G  V  3  0  1  V  V  0 0.429 -7 19 5
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK S 1.000 27 35 qualifier
2 MINDELÖF Vincen ÄFK S 1.000 16 30 qualifier
3 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S 0.714 8 27 qualifier
4 KVERNES Isak GFK G 0.667 7 27 qualifier
5 HELLSTRÖM Luka ÄFK S 0.667 5 28 qualifier
6 ANDÉN Max GFK G 0.571 9 29 qualifier
7 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
8 WIDÉN Emil EGF S 0.429 -3 28 qualifier
9 OLSSON Ebba GFK G 0.429 -7 19 qualifier

10 STIGBERG Teo GFK G 0.429 -11 19 qualifier
11 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S 0.333 0 24 qualifier
12 KANSA NEIRA RO ÄFK S 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
13 NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF S 0.286 -4 23 qualifier
14 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S 0.143 -19 14 qualifier
15 URIA Juan EGF S 0.000 -21 9 qualifier

KALLSTRÖM Mar EGF S dns DNS
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK S 1.000 27 35 qualifier
2 MINDELÖF Vincen ÄFK S 1.000 16 30 qualifier
3 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S 0.714 8 27 qualifier
4 KVERNES Isak GFK G 0.667 7 27 qualifier
5 HELLSTRÖM Luka ÄFK S 0.667 5 28 qualifier
6 ANDÉN Max GFK G 0.571 9 29 qualifier
7 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
8 WIDÉN Emil EGF S 0.429 -3 28 qualifier
9 OLSSON Ebba GFK G 0.429 -7 19 qualifier

10 STIGBERG Teo GFK G 0.429 -11 19 qualifier
11 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S 0.333 0 24 qualifier
12 KANSA NEIRA RO ÄFK S 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
13 NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF S 0.286 -4 23 qualifier
14 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S 0.143 -19 14 qualifier
15 URIA Juan EGF S 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer page 1/1

1 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK ST

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 OLSSON Ebba GFK G

8 WIDÉN Emil EGF SO 15/4

5 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK ST

12 KANSA NEIRA ROM ÄFK ST 15/2

13 NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF SO

4 KVERNES Isak GFK G 15/8

3 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK ST

14 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SO 15/7

11 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SO

6 ANDÉN Max GFK G 15/9

7 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G

10 STIGBERG Teo GFK G 15/13

15 URIA Juan EGF SO

2 MINDELÖF Vincent ÄFK ST 15/4

UNIYAL Nils

Tableau of 8

WIDÉN Emil
15/4

HELLSTRÖM Lukas

KVERNES Isak
15/9

GONZALEZ Kevin

FASTESSON Rufus
15/11

BOUSTEDT Erik

MINDELÖF Vincent
15/9

UNIYAL Nils

Semi-finals

KVERNES Isak

15/12

FASTESSON Rufus

MINDELÖF Vincent

15/7

UNIYAL Nils

Final

MINDELÖF Vincent

15/11

MINDELÖF Vincent
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer page 1/1

1 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK ST

Tableau of 8

8 WIDÉN Emil EGF SO 15/4

5 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK ST

4 KVERNES Isak GFK G 15/9

3 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK ST

6 FASTESSON Rufus EGF SO 15/11

7 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G

2 MINDELÖF Vincent ÄFK ST 15/9

UNIYAL Nils

Semi-finals

KVERNES Isak
15/12

FASTESSON Rufus

MINDELÖF Vincent
15/7

UNIYAL Nils

Final

MINDELÖF Vincent

15/11

MINDELÖF Vincent
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 MINDELÖF Vincen ÄFK S
2 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK S
3 FASTESSON Rufus EGF S
3 KVERNES Isak GFK G
5 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK S
6 HELLSTRÖM Luka ÄFK S
7 BOUSTEDT Erik GFK G
8 WIDÉN Emil EGF S
9 ANDÉN Max GFK G

10 OLSSON Ebba GFK G
11 STIGBERG Teo GFK G
12 KANSA NEIRA RO ÄFK S
13 NYSTRÖM Rasmus EGF S
14 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF S
15 URIA Juan EGF S

KALLSTRÖM Mar EGF S DNS
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Coupe de Stockholm 2022 Florett Herrar Seniorer

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

ACEVEDO Pablo B ESP 0 1 1
HEDENSKOG Filip C SWE 0 1 0
MESZAROS Tamas C HUN 0 1 2
WICKMAN Elis E SWE 0 1 0
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